
UnPolished

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 292 120 2 3,50
2 2 1 305 165 2 5,03
3 10 8 313 165 2 41,32

11 20 10 313 165 2 51,65

21 30 10 313 165 2 51,65

31 37 7 313 166 2 36,37
38 40 3 285 166 2 14,19

41 41 1 285 166 2 4,73
42 48 7 312 166 2 36,25
49 50 2 295 166 2 9,79

51 55 5 295 167 2 24,63
56 56 1 290 167 2 4,84
57 58 2 270 167 2 9,02
59 60 2 285 167 2 9,52

61 61 1 295 167 2 4,93
62 62 1 305 167 2 5,09
63 70 8 310 167 2 41,42

71 73 3 310 167 2 15,53
74 76 3 310 165 2 15,35
77 80 4 310 150 2 18,60

Tot. Slabs 80 403,41
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